1_.10_SC_4wWD

RCHOBBYRACING CUP 2023 — 1/10SC 4WD

Bodu
! 2 Bodl | celkem po |Bodova
Pofadi Jméno vEék Tym podvozek Motor 112|13|4|5]|6|7]nejhorsi | nejhorsi ne .
. . celkem| odectu ztrata
vysledek | vysledek L
nejhorsich
1 |Jifi Minar sen RC TEAM MINAR PR 75|75|67|75|71{71]75 67 71 509 371
2 |Marek Cieslak 15-40 RC WODZISLAV TRAXXAS |HOBBYWING|71|71|71[67|67|75|71 67 67 493 359 12
3 |Jifi Van€ura sen |MORAVIA RC RACING TEAM TLR LRP 0| 0|75[71]|75]|67]| 0 0 0 288 288 71
4  |Michael Celarek jun JK CARS TEAM DURANGO 0 |63|63[55|63]/ 0|0 0 0 244 244 44
5 |Janus Treter 0/0[0[0]|0|63]|67 0 0 130 130 114
6 |Robert Gorg sen RC-SLASK ASSO HOBBYWING|[ 0 |67{0]|0]|0|0{0 0 0 67 67 63
7 |Gregorz Piotrowski | sen | RC DABROWA GORNICZA TEKNO HOBBYWING[0|0|0|63|0[0[0 0 0 63 63 4
8 [Filip Tanzyna jun RC WODZISLAV TRAXXAS 0({0]0(f61]0(0]0 0 0 61 61 2
9 |Tomas Kubala jun JK CARS TEAM ASSO 0]0]0|59|0f0]O0 0 0 59 59 2
10 |Tymoteusz Sokol jun | RC DABROWA GORNICZA TLR 0]|0[0|57/0]0]0 0 0 57 57 2
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